Medusa
◊ Public Street Lighting ◊ Security Lighting
◊ Private Street Lighting
◊ Car Park Lighting
◊ Efficacy (lm/W): 100 ◊ Beam Angles(°) : 70:30 Road to Pavement
◊ Voltage (V AC): 90 - 260 ◊ Colur Temperature : 5000k
◊ Frequency (Hz): 50/60 ◊ Surge Arrestor:10kV
◊ Pole Diameter: 38-72mm ◊ Average Life (hrs) : 100000 (L70)

6000 691 305 134 7.2
9000 696 310 139 8.1
12000 696 310 139 8.2
15000 829 385 172 11.2
20000 829 385 172 11.7
25000 829 385 172 12.0
8 years
Variant Code Power (w) Lumens
mm
Weight (Kg)
Osram Driver | Samsung LED's | Multi Beam angle | High Bay
Applications
Specification
Options
Ordering information
MED-14-5-100 14
MED-20-5-100 20
MED-25-5-100 25
MED-35-5-100 35
MED-60-5-100 60
MED-90-5-100 90
MED-120-5-100 120
MED-150-5-100 150
MED-200-5-100 200
MED-250-5-100 250
E: enquiries@ecolightinguk.com T: 01455 552511 www.ecolightinguk.com
Medusa Installation Instructions
1
Terminal Spec :